
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Ben Hoefs 250.33 77 9036 HOEFS 3,195.00$  GAME 1
Steve Latuso 242.58 Young 214

Patrick Gormandy 260.08 Wilkie 168

2 Jim Stephens 237.58 85 8981 STEPHENS 2,355.00$  GAME 2
Derek Williams 257.50 Young 153

Justin Bui 253.33 Hoefs 277

3 Doug Hayes 232.08 83 8739 HAYES 1,815.00$  GAME 3
Jim Carter 251.67 Hoefs 245

Ted Pritts 244.50 Hayes 231

4 Thomas Young 222.42 74 8462 YOUNG 1,485.00$  GAME 4
Makr Busscher 232.67 Stevens 275

Sumner Taylor 250.08 Hoefs 278

5 Stan Wilkie 215.83 74 8237 WILKIE 1,185.00$   

Anthony Prather 224.75
Kris Prather 245.83

6 Jimmy Greenwood 225.50 72 8133 GREENWOOD 870.00$      

David Hoggatt 216.17
David Moragas 236.08

7 Mark Williams 232.25 70 8240 WILLIAMS 855.00$     
Derwin Pitre 232.17
Curt Dupre 222.25

8 Randy Summers 235.92 68 8620 SUMMERS 720.00$     
Robert Dunaway 222.50
Jacob Garrettson 259.92

9 Darrell Cooper 237.92 68 8430 COOPER 645.00$     
Johnny Atkinson 232.58
Nick Contreras 232.00

10 Bill Gillane 224.00 65 8322 GILLANE 615.00$     
Norm Psurlock 234.58
Claude Helmke 234.92

11 Dave Lundgren 220.58 65 8185 LUNDGREN
Donnie Mehrtens 220.25
Ashley Solomon 241.25

12 Tony Churchey 224.50 64 8143 CHURCHEY
Nicky McClantoc 225.00
Greg Heck 229.17

13 John Montgomery 218.83 62 8574 MONTGOMERY
Phil Kepner 240.33  

Ryan Holland 255.33
14 Dale Dumbleton 240.00 62 8214 DUMBLETON  

Rusty Beach 218.42
Perry Giambrone 226.08

15 Leo Plaia 216.75 61 7992 PLAIA  

Kirk Trahan 225.75
Andre Trahan 223.50
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16 Perry Dufrene 234.42 59 8215 DUFRENE
Jack Thompson 219.50
Chris Anderson 230.67

17 Guy Foster 225.00 59 8065 FOSTER
Don Dupree 227.33
Charles Clifford 220.00

18 A.J. Vincent 205.92 58 7933 VINCENT
Mike Schild 227.08
Todd Bourgoies 228.08

19 Harold Brown 210.92 53 7943 BROWN
Morris Wilson 228.00
Terrance Williams 223.00

20 Dimitri Ashmore 224.58 52 8122 ASHMORE
Lester Wheeler 213.42
Kevin Bell 238.83

21 Gordon Stuntz 201.67 52 7613 STUNTZ
Mark Saale 214.25
Gregory Snee 218.42

22 Aaron Mercadel 210.75 51 8106 MERCADEL
Keith Hayward 232.17
Cory Ledet 232.58

23 Claude Maher 220.17 51 8022 MAHER
Rick Phillips 227.83
Charles Noble 220.50

24 Kenny Tynan 226.33 50 7881 TYNAN
Cliff Barnes 210.33
Addison Thornton 220.08

25 Demetrius James 220.00 50 7519 JAMES
Arden Fairleigh 189.17
Hudson Miller 201.58

26 John Hitzman 219.25 48 7823 HITZMAN
Larry Lacrouts 217.00
Jimmy Wollaston 215.67

27 Paul Pender 216.33 48 7672 PENDER
Warren Blankenship 211.33
Temple Bourgeois 211.67

28 Jerry Tolbert 197.17 40 7450 TOLBERT
Darrell Woodrin 205.42
Andre Carter 218.25

29 Dave Brumfield 199.33 40 7439 BRUMFIELD
Glen Wilson 197.83
Tyrone Wesley 222.75

30 Roderick Jones 183.67 39 7215 JONES
Artis Silvester 198.00
Sedric Withrow 219.58



BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 Game total AVG
1 Mark Williams 259 153 248 236 227 244 195 237 218 275 226 269 2787 232.25
1 Derwin Pitre 217 234 289 202 289 212 222 243 268 204 222 184 2786 232.17
1 Curt Dupre 215 221 235 186 186 237 246 235 194 249 194 269 2667 222.25
2 Paul Pender 216 257 236 204 180 224 182 214 222 218 201 242 2596 216.33
2 Warren Blankenship 149 224 217 228 246 226 186 197 258 179 215 211 2536 211.33
2 Temple Bourgeois 170 210 174 179 190 244 224 229 223 196 243 258 2540 211.67
3 Bill Gillane 206 211 232 195 222 224 224 279 204 282 239 170 2688 224.00
3 Norm Spurlock 235 248 172 223 255 254 247 223 265 259 243 191 2815 234.58
3 Claude Helmke 248 247 247 201 244 222 234 254 207 233 238 244 2819 234.92
4 Claude Maher 206 300 235 193 209 205 215 223 204 215 202 235 2642 220.17
4 Rick Phillips 247 244 214 258 201 266 233 226 188 235 233 189 2734 227.83
4 Charles Noble 191 218 279 215 223 199 227 228 227 198 214 227 2646 220.50
5 Darrell Cooper 270 227 278 238 204 268 209 239 217 257 244 204 2855 237.92
5 Johnny Atkinson 241 268 237 236 216 210 236 233 253 279 203 179 2791 232.58
5 Nick Contreras 209 259 242 266 204 246 207 290 237 216 195 213 2784 232.00
6 Dave Brumfield 161 216 236 232 204 226 180 190 195 193 224 135 2392 199.33
6 Glen Wilson 162 189 270 214 185 209 207 178 194 230 196 140 2374 197.83
6 Tyrone Wesley 225 240 204 300 213 246 214 168 226 180 236 221 2673 222.75
7 Leo Plaia 266 239 204 221 193 206 202 204 158 288 222 198 2601 216.75
7 Kirk Trahan 214 257 248 207 228 171 226 227 234 218 231 248 2709 225.75
7 Andre Trahan 233 233 224 212 175 243 233 195 234 265 208 227 2682 223.50
8 Stan Wilkie 216 152 213 265 235 245 200 215 223 245 202 179 2590 215.83
8 Anthony Prather 268 257 201 239 205 179 225 226 215 233 193 256 2697 224.75
8 Kris Prather 258 300 279 188 253 238 265 217 191 246 259 256 2950 245.83
9 Kenny Tynan 252 242 216 257 257 200 212 201 236 226 214 203 2716 226.33
9 Cliff Barnes 236 204 268 238 222 191 206 145 268 184 193 169 2524 210.33
9 Addison Thornton 224 187 246 300 247 209 156 208 212 224 190 238 2641 220.08

10 Ben Hoefs 279 247 258 256 258 290 225 227 207 265 203 289 3004 250.33
10 Steve Latuso 237 257 256 254 258 226 223 247 226 234 234 259 2911 242.58
10 Patrick Gormandy 259 269 278 245 258 268 253 300 229 259 258 245 3121 260.08
11 Dimitri Ashmore 210 192 202 200 255 267 266 209 226 235 226 207 2695 224.58
11 Lester Wheeler 205 190 223 213 184 165 237 257 182 246 212 247 2561 213.42
11 Kevin Bell 244 257 257 243 279 233 257 230 232 233 178 223 2866 238.83
12 John Hitzman 217 224 254 215 175 193 238 244 208 204 225 234 2631 219.25
12 Larry Lacrouts 245 205 192 221 189 232 179 213 225 208 227 268 2604 217.00
12 Jimmy Wollaston 235 203 215 215 238 195 224 211 178 195 246 233 2588 215.67
13 Thomas Young 254 244 180 270 212 233 197 240 259 190 183 207 2669 222.42
13 Mark Busscher 223 186 258 259 199 217 248 268 279 215 215 225 2792 232.67
13 Sumner Taylor 227 288 258 280 270 246 279 279 231 244 190 209 3001 250.08
14 Jim Stephens 224 257 218 257 264 224 256 229 278 175 236 233 2851 237.58
14 Derek Williams 202 279 242 235 236 299 290 299 226 279 259 244 3090 257.50
14 Justin Bui 289 227 258 300 276 278 253 206 257 238 245 213 3040 253.33
15 Guy Foster 216 236 194 226 178 243 238 183 246 213 248 279 2700 225.00
15 Don Dupree 255 224 216 266 234 257 257 212 190 203 223 191 2728 227.33
15 Charles Clifford 209 226 207 185 237 218 246 256 244 229 233 150 2640 220.00
16 John Montgomery 200 257 212 257 181 254 235 234 172 215 197 212 2626 218.83
16 Phil Kepner 237 300 217 264 211 239 250 247 189 202 249 279 2884 240.33
16 Ryan Holland 235 278 289 268 258 198 267 228 280 219 277 267 3064 255.33
17 Randy Summers 279 163 216 256 247 256 201 248 268 215 205 277 2831 235.92
17 Robert Dunaway 197 279 216 196 203 185 236 224 256 259 214 205 2670 222.50
17 Jacob Garrettson 279 238 248 279 243 243 277 247 289 265 222 289 3119 259.92
18 Aaron Mercandel 279 213 223 237 165 257 180 217 192 212 169 185 2529 210.75
18 Keith Hayard 237 245 228 234 289 212 204 244 256 234 183 220 2786 232.17
18 Cory Ledet 233 279 300 193 228 236 253 212 218 242 203 194 2791 232.58
19 Jerry Tolbert 205 234 213 201 167 207 212 183 202 138 201 203 2366 197.17
19 Darrell Woodrin 203 202 222 185 210 199 245 121 206 214 211 247 2465 205.42
19 Andre Carter 197 236 218 237 208 245 235 192 259 202 226 164 2619 218.25
20 Demetrius James 227 258 211 279 257 251 200 192 268 245 21 231 2640 220.00
20 Arden Fairleigh 214 191 176 169 212 181 196 212 200 161 167 191 2270 189.17
20 Hudson Miller 166 236 267 242 231 174 172 201 181 196 166 187 2419 201.58
21 Gordon Stuntz 222 220 168 194 205 203 205 222 205 174 206 196 2420 201.67
21 Mark Saale 213 225 214 239 209 191 236 224 161 202 236 221 2571 214.25
21 Gregory Snee 244 246 237 203 204 235 207 257 193 219 173 203 2621 218.42
22 Harold Brown 256 236 191 245 209 192 204 194 193 196 212 203 2531 210.92
22 Morris Wilson 225 191 290 257 232 177 279 269 229 176 213 198 2736 228.00
22 Terrence Williams 226 265 279 249 201 208 166 256 210 175 226 215 2676 223.00
23 Tony Churchey 270 207 214 214 278 202 249 193 234 235 213 185 2694 224.50
23 Nicky McClantoc 239 204 267 225 227 211 184 215 201 266 224 237 2700 225.00
23 Greg Heck 211 223 242 211 254 242 236 221 194 279 214 223 2750 229.17
24 Dale Dumbleton 205 258 245 300 248 219 259 227 245 222 206 246 2880 240.00
24 Rusty Beach 191 236 201 235 246 190 192 239 222 243 195 231 2621 218.42
24 Perry Giambrone III 269 246 224 212 221 201 225 246 192 259 228 190 2713 226.08



25 Jimmy Greenwood 290 215 221 204 165 170 249 297 224 211 245 215 2706 225.50
25 David Hoggatt 240 200 178 211 231 181 259 259 217 236 194 188 2594 216.17
25 David Moragas 224 279 258 245 238 162 206 272 256 268 159 266 2833 236.08
26 Roderick Jones 195 132 202 171 179 179 201 243 181 191 170 160 2204 183.67
26 Artis Silvester 200 177 205 211 187 169 174 188 247 234 204 180 2376 198.00
26 Ceric Withrow 175 213 233 247 247 222 202 216 238 237 224 181 2635 219.58
27 AJ Vincent 222 202 167 218 195 226 184 207 212 233 194 211 2471 205.92
27 Mike Schild 262 182 226 234 246 229 193 218 290 256 212 177 2725 227.08
27 Todd Bourgeois 276 235 278 225 216 201 203 212 237 178 238 238 2737 228.08
28 Dave Lundgren 255 161 258 248 235 246 238 204 217 248 145 192 2647 220.58
28 Donnie Mehrtens 238 188 195 267 227 168 238 165 234 233 243 247 2643 220.25
28 Ashley Solomon 256 269 276 300 234 286 202 216 249 193 191 223 2895 241.25
29 Perry Dufrene 278 237 248 228 224 225 246 216 238 220 227 226 2813 234.42
29 Jack Thompson 210 247 236 224 213 219 209 235 245 226 190 180 2634 219.50
29 Chris Anderson 235 223 222 266 222 268 225 235 225 262 149 236 2768 230.67
30 Doug Hayes 211 247 211 258 215 258 259 226 215 213 209 263 2785 232.08
30 Jim Carter 210 269 267 248 266 237 258 225 268 259 259 254 3020 251.67
30 Ted Pritts 266 300 234 276 235 300 236 226 205 180 197 279 2934 244.50
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